

ITEM NO.52

COURT NO.3

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10173/2011

(From the judgment and order dated 23/12/2010 in WP
No.17544/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

C. L. VIMALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, modification of Court's Order,
extension of time and prayer for interim relief)

WITH
SLP(C) NO. 14188-14190 of 2011
[M.A. KRISHNAMURTHY V. C.L. VIMALA & ORS.]
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 21/10/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s)
In SC 10173
Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Mathur, Adv.
Mr. Nishant Menon, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Bharti, Adv.
For M/S. Dua Associates, Advs.

In SC 14188-90
Mr. K.R. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. B. Vishwanath Bhandarkar, Adv.
Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
For RR 1 in both
SLPS
Mr. G.V. Chandrashekhar, Adv.
Mr. N.K. Verma, Adv.
Ms. Anjana Chandrashekar, Adv.

For RR 2 in
SC 14188-90
SLP(C) 10173 of 2011
Mr. Dinesh Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Nishant Menon, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Bharti, Adv.
For M/S. Dua Associates, Advs.

Mr. K.R. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. B. Vishwanath Bhandarkar, Adv.
Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters for final disposal on
Thursday, the 1st March, 2012.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

[INDU SATIJA]
COURT MASTER