

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A. 5/2015 &amp; I.A. 6/2015 in Civil Appeal

No. 4043/2015

CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

C. L. VIMALA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date : 19/02/2016 These applications were called on  
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Dinesh Mathur, Adv.  
Ms. Priyanka Bharti, Adv.  
for M/s. Dua Associates, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. Sridhar, Adv.  
  
Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.  
  
Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.  
Mr. Rishabh Bansal, Adv.  
Mr. Siddharth Yadav, Adv.  
  
Mr. Abhishek Puri, Adv.  
Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.  
Ms. Reeta Dwan Puri, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice on the applications.

Two weeks' time is granted to the  
non-applicants to file counter affidavit.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Ramana Venkata Ganti

Date: 2016.02.19

17:03:57 IST

Reason:

List thereafter.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.[ Rajinder Kaur ]  
Court Master