

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 5 & 6, 7 in Civil Appeal No(s). 4043/2015

CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

C. L. VIMALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for directions and permission to file additional documents and for taking on record reply with addl. documents and office report)

Date : 13/05/2016 These application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Dinesh Mathur, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Bharti, Adv.
M/s. Dua Associates, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. Sridhar, Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Rishab Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.Mr. Abhishek Puri, Adv.
Mr. P. N. Puri, Adv.
Mrs. Reeta Dewan Puri, Adv.Mr. Dhiraj, Adv.
Mr. Satish Vig, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the request of learned counsel for Respondent No.4,

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by OM
the matter is adjourned for four weeks.PARKASH SHARMA
Date: 2016.05.14
13:00:04 IST
Reason:[O.P. SHARMA]
AR-cum-PS[RAJINDER KAUR]
COURT MASTER